
Navy Hale Keiki School 
2022-2023 Additional Fees  

Monthly Morning Care Rates 
Early Bird Care:  $182.00 (6:00 a.m.) 
Before School Care:  $78.00 (7:00 a.m.) 

After School Care Rates 
 Monthly: Daily: 

PS/PK $365.00 $20.00 
Kinder $260.00 $15.00* 
1st-5th $250.00 $14.00* 

*Early Dismissal Days : $20.00 

Interim Care Rates 
Interim Care is offered during Spring Break, Fall Break, The week before the Summer Program, Parent Teacher 
Conferences. It goes from 7:00 am to 5:30 pm, with the option to add Early Bird Care (6:00 am drop off) 

 

Miscellaneous Fees: 
Lunch: $6 
If your student forgets their lunch, and you opted out of the Hot Lunch program, we will make them a Mac N’ Cheese 
lunch with a snack, and Juice.  

Water Bottles: $5/each  
If your student forgets their water bottle, the school will provide a reusable water bottle. 

Masks: $2/each 
If your student comes to school with no mask, or no spare, we will provide a disposable mask  

Tshirts: Youth $10 
Each student is issued one (1) school shirt for P.E. and Field Trips. If you want to order more or need to replace one, they 
can be purchased from the office. 

Undergarments: $3 
All students are required to keep a full change of clothing in their backpacks in case there is an accident. If there are not 
undergarments for your student in their backpack we will provide a new pair to keep and bill your account. 

 Regular Rate W/ EBC 
Weekly $315.00 $367.00 

Daily $63.00 $73.50 
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